
The Cash Acme F-30 and the F-82 are 
compact and economical pressure only 
safety relief valves for use on hot water space 
heating boilers, water supply heaters and 
storage tanks.

The Cash Acme F-30 and the F-82 Relief 
Valves are designed for use on hot water 
service only and are not to be used on steamnot to be used on steam.

•  Compact and economical:  Saves space 
and money!

•  Listed by  ASME:  Inspector friendly, peace 
of mind!

•  Every valve is tested for performance prior to 
shipping:  Specify and install with confidence.

•  Completely automatic and reseat after 
pressure relief:  Ideal for most domestic water 
heater applications.

•  ASME Section IV listed:  Rated for emergency 
steam discharge by the National Board of 
Boiler and Pressure Vessel Inspectors.
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CERTIFICATIONS 
The Cash Acme F-30 Relief Valve is listed by ASME.

The Cash Acme F-82 Relief Valve is listed by ASME.
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CONNECTIONS
F-30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3/4" MxF
F-82  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1 -1/2" and 2" FxF

MODELS/SIZES

F-30 F-82
Compact and
economical

Completely
automatic

High 
capacity

Robust, bronze 
construction
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A B CDimensions

3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 

1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 

2" x 2"

1-1/2"

1-3/4"

2-1/16"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4-11/32"

5-9/16"

5-7/8"

7-1/2"

1-3/4"

1-3/32"
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1-21/32"

2-5/32"

A B CDimensions

3/4" 1-1/4" 1-9/16" 1-13/16"
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